Technical Information
Straumann® Zygomatic Implant System
Basic Information
450.017.indd   1450.017.indd   1 28/10/2020   13:5428/10/2020   13:54
About this guide
This surgical and prosthetic procedure describes the steps required for implantation and restoration of the Straumann®
Zygomatic Implant System. The Straumann® Zygomatic Implant System is recommended for use only by clinicians with
advanced surgical skills. It is assumed that the user is familiar with placing zygomatic implants. Not all detailed information

Design the framework for screw-retained restorations in the soft-
ware as needed. Transfer the final design to the milling facility.
450.017.indd   29450.017.indd   29 28/10/2020   13:5528/10/2020   13:55
30
Example of a Straumann® CARES® Advanced Fixed Bar on 4 implants
Example of a Straumann® CARES® Basic Fixed Bar on 4 implants
CARES® Advanced Fixed Bar
Veneer and finalize the custom-milled superstructure.
450.017.indd   30450.017.indd   30 28/10/2020   13:5528/10/2020   13:55
31
CARES® Basic Fixed Bar
450.017.indd   31450.017.indd   31 28/10/2020   13:5528/10/2020   13:55
32
5.	Product reference list
Art. No. Image Product
CH-ZT-35.0 Straumann® Zygomatic Implant, ZAGA™ Round, ∅ 4.3 mm, L 35 mm, Ti
CH-ZT-37.5 Straumann® Zygomatic Implant, ZAGA™ Round, ∅ 4.3 mm, L 37.5 mm, Ti
CH-ZT-40.0 Straumann® Zygomatic Implant, ZAGA™ Round, ∅ 4.3 mm, L 40 mm, Ti
CH-ZT-42.5 Straumann® Zygomatic Implant, ZAGA™ Round, ∅ 4.3 mm, L 42.5 mm, Ti
CH-ZT-45.0 Straumann® Zygomatic Implant, ZAGA™ Round, ∅ 4.3 mm, L 45 mm, Ti
CH-ZT-47.5 Straumann® Zygomatic Implant, ZAGA™ Round, ∅ 4.3 mm, L 47.5 mm, Ti
CH-ZT-50.0 Straumann® Zygomatic Implant, ZAGA™ Round, ∅ 4.3 mm, L 50 mm, Ti
CH-ZT-52.5 Straumann® Zygomatic Implant, ZAGA™ Round, ∅ 4.3 mm, L 52.5 mm, Ti
CH-ZT-55.0 Straumann® Zygomatic Implant, ZAGA™ Round, ∅ 4.3 mm, L 55 mm, Ti
CH-ZC-30.0 Straumann® Zygomatic Implant, ZAGA™ Flat, ∅ 4.3 mm, L 30 mm, Ti
CH-ZC-32.5 Straumann® Zygomatic Implant, ZAGA™ Flat, ∅ 4.3 mm, L 32.5 mm, Ti
CH-ZC-35.0 Straumann® Zygomatic Implant, ZAGA™ Flat, ∅ 4.3 mm, L 35 mm, Ti
CH-ZC-37.5 Straumann® Zygomatic Implant, ZAGA™ Flat, ∅ 4.3 mm, L 37.5 mm, Ti
CH-ZC-40.0 Straumann® Zygomatic Implant, ZAGA™ Flat, ∅ 4.3 mm, L 40 mm, Ti
CH-ZC-42.5 Straumann® Zygomatic Implant, ZAGA™ Flat, ∅ 4.3 mm, L 42.5 mm, Ti
CH-ZC-45.0 Straumann® Zygomatic Implant, ZAGA™ Flat, ∅ 4.3 mm, L 45 mm, Ti
CH-ZC-47.5 Straumann® Zygomatic Implant, ZAGA™ Flat, ∅ 4.3 mm, L 47.5 mm, Ti
CH-ZC-50.0 Straumann® Zygomatic Implant, ZAGA™ Flat, ∅ 4.3 mm, L 50 mm, Ti
CH-ZC-52.5 Straumann® Zygomatic Implant, ZAGA™ Flat, ∅ 4.3 mm, L 52.5 mm, Ti
CH-SRA-1.5
Screw-retained Abutment for Zygomatic Implants, for ∅ 4 mm Ex Hex, straight 0°, ∅ 4.6 mm,
GH  1.5 mm, Ti
CH-SRA-2.5